Bus

Bus 93

Direction
+ABTOENeKTpoHmka“ — Cpelyy CTbknapcku 3aBoj

27 stops

Open route schedule

~+ABTOENEKTPOHNKA"

CpeLuy 6n. 208

Cpelly marasuH ,[letcku ceat”

Bn. 150

COY ,CodpoHuii BpayaHckn®

Cpeluy marasuH ,,CaHun®

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 45

XK Tpakns — 6n. 15

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 1

Cpeluy xoTen Sps

BbeHsnHocTtaHymsa ,Llen*

Xoten ,KeHngpoc*

TpaypeH napk yeHTpaneH 1

TpaypeH napk ueHTpaneH 2

.l lanapayu®

Cpeluy xoten , TpUMOHUNYM*

TyHena — 1or-ustok

TyHena — ceBep-mM3TOK

Mnowan CreauHeHne

CnapgkapHuua ,Hegens®

PectopaHnT ,CtagnoHa“

Go to website

Route schedule
»+ABTOENeKTpoHmka“ — Cpelyy CTbknapcku 3aBoj

Monday 06:00
Tuesday 06:00
Wednesday 06:00
Thursday 06:00
Friday 06:00
Saturday 06:00
Sunday 06:00
Route info

Direction: ,ABTOENEKTPOHMKA"
Stops: 27
Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

V&

\ Pazkonanmia

M= | A
\ | ://

il ] i
b EXNADMaH Maxana H g
[ By Hoee
- Cigy
ekep Mo DUAMNOBO FEepg,.
y on. yHan o
Vi rarapux
3axapHa ¢ puka |
e ab 1 I|
Eyn I

Tepa#nka

',le = i CTOAVAWHOBO
HE 'ﬂ
-‘ 3o r:'.?_‘-')ni
‘\ : (a —E'
_KOBenes
} rPO?QOBr‘l'la%i [nagHo none Manika
i Noe #
e
| i
HMUH%{“; . BoeHHa DONHKMLA
bypna i&\ - . il ‘—_.-K"‘\)v:
;‘-,p»-—"’“ﬁ VXOTO 3 A CHAWACKM - 0
XpwcTo BoTes
T inTe f
BucraHm4eckw | g | T
@ OpenStreetMap contriutars
[ | 93 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-93-1748005725-912074291
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-93-1748005725-912074291
https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-93-1748005725-912074291

byn. Bacun Anpunos

PectopaHT . Xutbp lNetbp®

,CeBaH 7

Cpelyy 6eH3nMHoCcTaHuusATa

CpeLuy ,lNeTpoB komepc*

Cpeluy Ctbknapcku 3aBog



Direction

Ctbknapcku 3aBog — ,ABTOENEKTPOHMKA'

30 stops

Open route schedule

CTbknapcku 3aBop

Mpen Bxoga Ha ,,Anbu CennnHr®

.l 1eTpoB komepc*

~XNMcHab"

Mpeg ,HOr 1

Cpeluy pecTtopaHT ,Xutbp lNetbp”

Byn. Bacun Anpunos 1 — 3anag

byn. Bacun Anpunos 85

BTopo [ku

Knno ,,dnamunuro®

CpeLuy nnowan CreanHeHne

TyHena — ceBep-3anag

TyHena - tor-3anag

Cpeuy ,MNanapaym®

TMNK Mapuua

Jlonurpacus“ Ag

XnagunHuka

MarasauH ,bunna“ 3

MNoneneHneto npegu ,MeTpo*

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 1

XK Tpakns — 6n. 28

KK Tpakusi — 6n. 42

KK Tpakus cpeLyy nowata

MarasuH ,CaHn®

®opym , Tpakusa“

Route schedule
CTtbknapcku 3aBog — ,,ABTOENEKTPOoHMKA'

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ctbknapcku 3aBog
Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57

06:57


https://busmaps.com/en/bulgaria/public_transit-line-93-1748005725-912074291

KnHo ,Pencuc*

KK Tpakus — 6n. 175

Bbn. 330

KK Tpakus — cpewyy 6n. 225

~ABTOENEKTpoHMKa"

93 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Plovdiv

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



